
Interboro Athletics 
Fall 2025 

Volleyball Schedule 
 

 
Varsity Volleyball– Head Coach – Ali Huddell 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away Time  Buses 

August 18 Prendie Away 4:00 PM Scrimmage 2:45 PM 

August 20 Marple Newtown Away 12:00 PM Scrimmage 10:30 AM 

August 22 Upper Darby Away 3:30 PM jv first 2:00 PM 

August 26 Pottsgrove Away 3:45 PM  1:30 PM 

August 28 Chester Away 3:45 PM  2:00 PM 

Sept 2 Chichester Home  3:45 PM   

Sept 4 Academy Park Away 3:45 PM  2:00 PM 

Sept 5 Radnor Home 3:45 PM   

Sept 9 Penn Wood Home 3:45 PM   

Sept 12 Harriton Away 3:45 PM  1:30 PM 

Sept 13 Penncrest/Sun Valley Away 10:00 AM  8:30 AM 

Sept 16 Chester Home 3:45 PM   

Sept 18 Chichester Away 3:45 PM  2:00 PM 

Sept 22 Sacred Heart  Home 3:45 / 5:00    

Sept 23 Academy Park Home 3:45 PM   

Sept 25 Penn Wood Away 3:45 PM  2:00 PM 

Sept 29 Collegium Charter Away 3:45 PM  1:30 PM 

October 1 Ridley home 3:30 PM   

October 2 Chester Home 3:45 PM   

October 7 Chichester Home 3:45 PM   

October 9 Academy Park Away 3:45 PM  2:00 PM 

October 14 Penn Wood Home 3:45 PM   

October 15 Springfield Home 3:45 PM   

 
 

 
 
 


